Project Summary: Sheldon Vacuum Truck

Prescott Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 07/08/19-11/21/19

Project improved 50 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 42 L.F. of valley drain and (4) catch basins. Jetted 8 L.F. of channel pipe.

2020-308 / Sheldon Vacuum Truck

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBCO / Catch basin - clean out

COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains

PP / Project Preparation

2020-308 / Sheldon Vacuum Truck Sub Total
Grand Total

(Before)
A

Labor Labor
Hours Cost

1.0 $21.79
6.0 $133.68
10.0 $247.00
4.0 $89.12

21.0 $491.59
21.0 $491.59

(During)

(No Picture Available)

Equipment Materia
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$114.96 $35.10
$209.60 $75.00
$76.64 $11.50
$401.20 $121.60
$401.20 $121.60

Contractor Indirect

Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Labor
$0.00
$86.04
$164.70
$57.36
$308.10
$308.10

(After)

Total
Cost
$21.79
$369.78
$696.30
$234.62
$1,322.49
$1,322.49




S Project: Sheldon
B \VVacuum Truck-
Prescott Road
Map #1

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

| Gleaned out 20 .F. > AL ' ' | 4 Project #:
o of valley drain. 3 Al LA 2020-308

Township/SW Dist:
Sheldon/5

Cleaned out 22 L.F. of Completed:
 valley drains. § November 2019

@% L % _ Legend

Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe
Bleeder Pipe
=m=m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel
Stream
—m—m Crossline Pipe
—=m Driveway Pipe
Lateral
Lateral Pipe
River
Road Pipe
. Roadside
AR h E s Roadside Pipe
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

1 inch = 83 feet Date Print:01/14/20
File:C:\project summaries map/Sheldon Vac Truck- Prescott Road Map #1_2020-308




Project: Sheldon
CIanedout 7 Vacuum Truck-
/! basin. | g L e | Prescott Road
s - SN T N TN s | Map #2
e Ve Cleaned out (1) catch [
basin. 8 Activity: Routine/
g o R B Preventive
Maintenance

e

Project #:
2020-308

Township/SW Dist:
Sheldon/5

| Completed:
November 2019

Legend
Drainage Type

Cleaned out (1) catch
basin. Jetted 8 L.F. S <3 o ; 3 , :
of channel pipe. L i e e ‘ % o -k s Bleeder Pipe

— : & : : ; 7 Channel Pipe

—mm— Access Pipe

Channel
Stream
Crossline Pipe
Driveway Pipe
Lateral
Lateral Pipe
River
Cleaned out (1) Y ; \ Road Pipe
basin. _ R <. Ay ;o Roadside

: ‘ ‘ Roadside Pipe
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

0 50100 200 1 inch = 210 feet Date Print:01/14/20
File:C:\project summaries map/Sheldon Vac Truck- Prescott Road Map #2_2




