

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Sheldon Vacuum Truck

Prescott Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 07/08/19-11/21/19

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 50 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 42 L.F. of valley drain and (4) catch basins. Jetted 8 L.F. of channel pipe.

2020-308 / Sheldon Vacuum Truck	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CBCO / Catch basin - clean out	6.0	\$133.68	\$114.96	\$35.10	\$0.00	\$86.04	\$369.78
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains	10.0	\$247.00	\$209.60	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$164.70	\$696.30
PP / Project Preparation	4.0	\$89.12	\$76.64	\$11.50	\$0.00	\$57.36	\$234.62
2020-308 / Sheldon Vacuum Truck Sub Total	21.0	\$491.59	\$401.20	\$121.60	\$0.00	\$308.10	\$1,322.49
Grand Total	21.0	\$491.59	\$401.20	\$121.60	\$0.00	\$308.10	\$1,322.49





(During)

(No Picture Available)

(After)





